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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

ANKITA DAS

AFRA AREEN SARAH

SYEDA MALIHATUL JANNAT MAHERA

JANNATUN NOWRIN

MIFTAHUL JANNAT

ALAYEA JAHAN ANHA

IQRA BINTE IKRAM

FAJA ISHRAQ

NUSAIFA SIDDIQUE

MABIATUL TASFIA AFIFA

ZAFRIN MAHMOOD

WASFIYA AFRIN AVA

Page 10f 10

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GV9IQXDJIFE6BNV
20173025015145146
GVGAEBH5ESZ3
20172692060023659
GVY9B8XM3TK4
20172692013189934
GV2R98HAM3AV
20186715837249482
GV37AR5UVS6N
20186112288104276
GV226FNMP4F9
20171216337145831
GV96RAAUUGGY
20178611425103826
GVTK7ZC8E59F
20173913647073808
GV2N4QKV3738
20187511085120850
GVXFBIRIXC6Z
20195415453119827
GVYG4XJSSXP5
20172692040274836

GV2G63AJSTVR
20172692002116373

Palash Chandra Das
Mukta Rani Das
Jahangir Alam
Argina Akter

S.M. Mashriul Karim
Mst. Bilkis Akther
Md. Alomgir Hossain
Mrs Maksuda Alam
Mohammad Mostafa Kamal
Momena Akter

Md Zakir Hossain
Parvin Hossain

Md. Ikram Hossain
Laboni Hossain
Forhad Hossen
Yeasmin Akter

Md Abu Siddique
Ayesha Akter

Zia Uddin Ahmed
Sumi Akter

Mohammad Jashim Uddin Mahmood

Salma Begum

Md Abdul Alim
Anjuman Khatun

Mobile

01912928910

01795963195

01745774257

01730319505

01913383617

01777684223

01775300394

01732675831

01720039538

01760209087

01728748524

01721422233

SIB

SIB

SIB

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank
TWN
(Single)
TWN
(Single)

10

1

12



15

16

17

23

24 |

Student Name

SUMAIYA RAHMAN

TANUSHRI ROY

MIRFA MUNIA

AFIA IBNATH

MST. NUSRAT RAHMAN

JOYTRIROY TRIDHA

SAMIYA AKTER MIM

WAFIA RAHMAN NUHA

TASNIM JAHAN RAFA

SAMARA AHMED
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVKGJP8UPF82
20168515865106046
GVEPSMOKCOBP
20182692012314070
GVVUX84GDORM
20173011476114529
GVCZNGKKI9HHG
20173514347015081
GVNSBY9398J6
20171314553106233
GVRK8FPX6RHM
20172692011297382
GVZZYHIBCZ4Y
2018414747049626
GVJFBS8DT3U8
20194116183101501
GV92KB4KUUTG
20171315894104740
GVZOEVCACY2F
20167217415114859
GV5XXKP8TIKS
20174810694115970

GVSZXP6BN7YK
20172613894147481

Father & Mother

Md Shafiqur Rahman
Ms Kohinur Begum

Md Sk Alamgir Hossain
Mst Daiji Akter

Mojibur Rahman Khondaker

Nelufa Sultana

Tapan Kumar Roy
Unnati Rani Das

Md. Mahib Ullah Bhuiyan
Sahida Akter

Rashedul Islam Opu
Julekha Akter

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Mst. Afrin Sultana
Pronabesh Roy

Tumpa Biswas

Md Sohil Ahammed
Nargis Akter

Md. Mukhlesur Rahman
Mst. Sharmin Akter
Mohammad Jewel
Hima Akhter

Saleh Ahmed

Sumaiya Akter

Mobile

01751632694

01670801326

01819603154

01735517344

01772452339

01688898095

01314734265

01754298362

01630288929

01725496978

01715952695

01682334303

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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2o ||
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Student Name

WAIJIHA FAIZA

MST SAIFA AKTER

HALIMA AKHTER

MST ISRAT JAHAN

WAFIQAH AHDIA

HUR NABAHAT

TAYEBA TABASSUM OHI

FARDANAH ZAMAN

NAJIBA

MEHRIMA HOSSAIN TAIYEBA

NAIMA ISLAM TAROSHI

ADWITIYA DAS
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVMUYR52G5DK
20172692534513550
GV5KRXFNREY4
20172692070043637
GV3M2DMKBHY!
20172692010270982
GVN4GNYX553V
20189314729122845
GVHFUFC9RJ6C
20172692522523020
GVAZ7Z65RA3Z
20186816095142461
GVT5338UXKVY
20177510742121024
GV6FC3T7YHR7
20172692003138902
GVYY94M2AKZH
20170912995128228
GVCPZJ55JP7G
20168714313111713
GVG7H7X25XEB
20188918847117404

GVTGXECBUKYD
20176195508040845

Father & Mother
Safwan Hassan
Umme Sayma

Md Monir Hossain
Sahida Begum
Abdul Hamid
Rakha Akter

Md Sharuk Mondol
Taslima

Md Nazmul Haque

Mst. Kismot Ara Bishas

Muhammad Shahin
Mahmuda Akter

Md Oli Uddin
Mrss Aleza Begum

Mirza Md Akhlaguzzaman

Most Nasrin Parvin
Md Nazim

Joinab Begum

Md Ismail Hossain
Rahima Akter

Md Azahar Uddin Nayem

Farjana Eismin Tania

Gour Gobindo Das
Deepa Jyoti Ghosh

Mobile

01719156731

01996648661

01716930110

01714206990

01712752797

01916183057

01728736974

01712722982

01302090255

01719915103

01782105672

01716778426

Criteria

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



46

47

48

MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

ZAINAB BINTE ANWAR

MAYA AKTER ANISHA

MST NUSRAT JAHAN ROZA

NUSAIBA JAHAN BUSHRA

MANHA BINTE MABUB

ISHRAT JAHAN SADIYA

K TASNIM FERDOUS HABIBA
FABIHA BUSHRA
| JANNATUL MAAWA MONIRAH
%3 SABIHA KAMAL

@ NAFISA AKTER
£

MOST ANISHA TABASHUM BUSRA

Page 4 of 10

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVQSJSVKQ4HS
20185114360117054
GVXNHCPE45VQ
20176112237130080
GVQUTYHT36T6
20182692063050678
GVP7JF372FVM
20165415459122502
GVUBJ6ZQXV46
20172692011353536
GVG792Z7XZTR
20175415441118972
GVXAAYRQB24H
20181218567103659
GVMKXXKXCMSM
20184810686116773
GVRSP2CA22QG
20182692002149531
GV9H29JHU4K7
20172692011142622
GVBSBBX75XPA
20171210423122959

GVK8ES44RQ6eU
20188515854103384

Father & Mother

Md Anwar Hossain
Farida Yeasmin

Md. Sobuj Miah

Mahmuda Akther Masuma

Md Nasir Uddin
Lili Akter
Biplop

Mukta Akter

Md Mabub Al Hossain

Shaila Farjana

Md Sera Alam
Sonia Akter

Abdul Khaleque
Sathi Begum
Parvez Musharaf

Shahenoor Akter Hemo
Md. Towhidul Islam Tuhin

Kazi Tarin Akther
Kamal Hossain
Parbin Akter Sali

Md Shajahan Faruk
Mst Lovely Akter

Md Badsha Mia
Most Zuli Begum

Mobile

01725268851

01704082874

01927732765

01904323443

01782520373

01400444347

01914366621

01726547862

01717431400

01990401360

01621821468

01723659386

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48



MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Student Name Father & Mother

29 B MARYAM ARAF SINTHIVA GVK24F55V3FR Md. Salah Uddin 01683564350  CA 49
e 20176727709120781 Miss. Khadija Akter
GVZSA27KY9IPG Md Taher Alj
50 ﬁ NABILA YESMIN L aner Al 01818069616  GEN 50
i a 20185017151075081 Shilpi Khatum
GVQ226R86PUS Md Masud Faruk
51 Q NUZAIRAH FARUK 01822266222 GEN 51
20172692040316784 Mamtaz Akter
o GVXEHK9ZHVCX Md. Monirul Is|
52 | ‘% | MOBASHERA TABASSUM MALIHA -vonirutisiam 01714468584  GEN 52
20170695113318423 Latifa Afrin Mou
53 = SREYOSI HAYAT GVXE64APJEL] A HM Badal 01772824631  GEN 53
P 20178597518491358 Yasmin Akter
. GVPSPUXXT7ZB Abdullah Al Maruf
54 9 _| AFRAH TAHSEEN MARUF ure an 01833380455 GEN 54
R 20172692522526464 Afroja Akter
GVQQKPY74U2B Ariful Islam
55 @’ ARISHA ISLAM MIHIRIMA QQ ) 01819990764  GEN 55
bl 20182692002315206 Mst Hasina Akter
‘Y GV47JURX5UGU Shamim Al Mamun
56 ABIDA SHANA ! N 01736431837  GEN 56
S 20179314729111170 Salma Sultana
GVH45M3PETEB Sayed Ahmed
57 SAYEDA AFRIN SAMIHA dyed Ahme 01715529048  GEN 57
20179312834107004 Mst Momotaz Begum
&) GVF5BXZHESPA S M Aminul Islam
58 m MEHRIMA ISLAM HABIBA . 01709300084 GEN 58
20173212473138126 Mst Kohinoor Begum
GV5Q6N42ZMCJ Mahbubur Rahman
59 '5‘ ZARAFSHAN RAHMAN MIM . ) 01714768807  GEN 59
o S 20172692011144137 Zakia Sultana Mitu
GVNQEJGIXCZY Mohammod Mokhlesur Rahman
60 MEHRIMA RAHMAN Q - ) 01912700145  GEN 60
20172692011340435 Shilpi Khanam
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Student Name

61 MOSAMMAT FARIA JAHAN
RASHI BISWAS

TANISH AHMED KHAN
TAHIRA BINTA NUR

UMME AYMAN SULTANA
ANISA JAHAN

ZAIMA UMAIS ZUNAIRAH

TASNIM ZARA AKSHA

MEHELIN JANNATUL MIM

TANHA MONI

NAIZA NILOY

72 @ RABEYA BOSRI TAYEBA
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVDQY2FY4H8T
20172692001354349
GVY65KVZ9P98
20164713006103904
GVT2M22FF7PH
20162692006206832
GVRVB4523867
20177518085103401
GVGXVZYN99V5
20171917445119904
GVIJHGVPH26EA
20171218581125141
GVVRCXAGEUST
20172692536000135
GVF3BHTQ5GDN
20181317682113833
GVTR25HTUCE4
20176810783115876
GVS6C7S543RK
20171918111109964
GV8SRDQ967UG
20172692002294565

GVHUF4EDAB6P
20172692002230640

Father & Mother

Md Mozammal Sarkar
Mst Nayan Tara

Pabitra Biswas

Susmita Biswas

Tanvir Ahmed Khan
Rumana Afroz

Md Nur Hossain

Nusrat Sultana Toma
Md Anwer Hossain
Robe Akther

Hossen Md Kabir Uggul
Nargis

Mohammad Kamrul Hassan
Mahbuba Sharmin Shila
Juwel Hossain

Khusbu Akter Sathi
Sakhawat Hossain
Lamiya Akter

Md. lyar Hossain Bhuiayan
Tahmina Aktre

Shaikh Abul Bashar
Mahmuda Khanam

Md Sharif Hossian
Josna Akter

Mobile

01945712023

019379001M2

01723647898

01770947056

01642302585

01818986967

01682839907

01771539312

01724606220

01818522243

01708349407

01631732810

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

)=

Student Name

SAMIA ISLAM JUNINAH

ESHAAL FAREEN

MUNJARIN SHARIF SOHA

KHUSHI MARIYA

TASNIM ISLAM JARA

MANHA ISLAM

AFIYA IBNAT

TAYEEBA ISLAM

RAISHA JANNAT ARIFA

SUAIBA NUR

HURIYA TABASSUM

PROVA BISWAS
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVY3BRUBKCSP
20182692002294621
GVXTKK8MVFQF
20181317634111581
GVE7YH9V2G8G
20182692522008155
GVPNEEAS59AC
20172692058042191
GVGCRGYJFEY6
20172692014153899
GVNZTU7QA8AC
20176715879430121
GV5MSDFVK2H6
20182692006262429
GVBXCKCFE4Y9
20175019480074172
GVKCK68SDT33
20187813871121101
GVB5BFTRFSDK
20184223304095409
GV7ZEYE7VASS
20175516684980070

GVIMVETUZ3HU
20174411921019615

Father & Mother
Mohammad Shafiqul Islam
Salma Begum

Mostafa Kamal

Mrs Simul

Shariful Amin

Saima Afrin

Piter Das

Shafali Das

Md. Jahidul Islam

Juhura Islam

Mohammad Shofiqul Islam
Sayeba Akter Suma

Md. Ziaul Haque Talukder
Khurshid Jahan

Md. Abdul Halim

Mitu Khatun

Md. Rashedul Haq

Aklima Begum

Md Solaiman

Shahnaj Akter

Md. Tariqul Islam

Mst. Dil Tahera

Pobitra Biswas

Sandha Mondall

Mobile

01832646452

01798331113

01760636155

01709371062

01715910827

01927423902

01714392927

01590086758

01722543150

01795328285

01866366924

01876032222

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84



MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Student Name Father & Mother

GVVRZG9C8325 Md. Farid Uddin
85 FARIHA FARID OHI 01720433571 GEN 85
@ 20178196628104526 Aklema Aktar
86 AYESHA AKHTER ASHA GVYHHABYHKSY Shohel 01406122009 GEN 86
20163324407091537 Parvin Akhter
e GVCR2SBJ83BB Mohammad Nurar Nabi
KHATUNE JANNAT NOBOBI ) 01818499580 GEN 87
20172692010149204 Bebe Halima Khatun
VMA4JTTXVRP Md. Hajjaj Y f Mursh
88 @ AYATUL MURSHED N d .aJJaJ ousuf Murshed 01727290179 GEN 88
— 20172692007151931 Sarmin Mahmud
Q GVXVAGD6EHHCS Md Hamid Mridha
89 ARISHA MRIDHA RIFA 01715123225 GEN 89
- 20172692041197839 Noopur Akhter
VJ5ANPUY5MB Moh Zi Rashi
90 ﬂ ZAFREEN RASHID GVJ5 Uvs ohammad '|aur ashid 01713084004 GEN 90
e 20172692039198765 Momotaz Hasina Akhter Jahan
GVUHF7E7HZ4H Abdullah Al M
91 ATASFIA BINTE ABDULLAH aufian Alviamun 01793509017  GEN 91
20172692048151283 Mis Razia Sultana
\ V' XS2 VF Md N Nabi
92 @ ARISHA JANNAT GVX52UBCGVRQ d.. oor Nabi ) 01829136410 GEN 92
o} 2017269253600021 Sanjida Akter Sonia
. GVAYS3NJPDK9 Md. Shaha Ali
93 [ =" | MAISHA MEHER ALVEE i 01922225784 GEN 93
= 20173928305132620 Moushomi Akter
- GVDS8SRSANQUCF Sakhawat Hossain
94 ﬂ RAIHANA SAKHAWAT RUPONTI 01819161291 GEN 94
20172692065002633 Rokeya Begum
o GV6F7NEYFRN2 Md Abdul Barek
95 MEHERIMA ISLAM AYESHA 01616907087 GEN 95
20182692002298637 Maksuda Akter
' VQH5B75AB) Md Nasi
96 u# NUSRAT SHIKDER GVQHSB75ABIG d asim Osman 01615160774 GEN 96
3 20166710477116580 Mim Akter
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No.  Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
- GVMR8VVBP6C7 Minul Hasan Mohammad Arif
97 YAMINA HASAN RUSAFA 01917571120 GEN 97
20172692011151464 Rumana Islam Lopa
98 FARIYA AFRIN KHADIJA GVHBPCQCUE2N Md Ashraf Al 01751716732 GEN 98
. 20175028004033806 Mst Shokhina Khatun
GVQSVAJU3TUM Miraz Khan
99 @ MAYSHA BINTE MIRAZ . 01701211972 GEN 99
Y 20172692535487389 Joni Akter
GV5747SEVI8M Khandaker Azaz Ahmed
100 /% KHANDAKER AZRA MEHTAZ naarer Azaz 01710M452  GEN 100
20172692002293032 Farjana Sultana
L GVYNZC3UEM2D Md. Atiqul Haque
101 ARISHA HAQUE TUBA 01711200458 GEN 101
20182692072008928 Nusrat Jahan
VHASFJ3AFX Md. Shariful Isl Bhui
102& SARAH ISLAM GVHASFI3AFXI d. Shariful Islam Bhuiyan 01822922583  GEN 102
20181216369128085 Juliyara Begum
- GVSZT6U7CIAN Moh d Ziaur Rahman Bhui
103 IFFAT JAHAN NAZIA ohammad claurRahman BRUYan — goa077140 © GEN 103
20182692055195073 Shahinoor Akter
VCMP2KYY Di hu K Bi
104@ DIPANNITA BISWAS GVe 956 'pangshu Bumar Blswas 01712700455  GEN 104
20175516673041696 Rita Mitra
6\ GVM7JXMNAPTS Bulbul Ahmed
105 & AYESHA AHMED 01926297100 GEN 105
. 20173928305139682 Khaleda Khatun
GVZDIGV4AZMXX Mohammed Gias Uddin
01644870324 GEN 106
3 20183025016134946 Shohela Sultana Doly
GV6DVFZVIXC3 Md. Sentu
01609869424 GEN 107
20175918454116226 Mst. Alpona Akter
GVHBUHX9FUGC Md. R | Malti
108. RAFIZA AFRIN . asel Maltlya 01601452561 GEN 108
20180616294118325 Jim
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110]

109 gg SAYANTIKA DHAM
10 !I DIPANNITA GUHA

Page 10 of 10

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother Mobile

VGCN7XGQD2K S h Dh
GVGC GQ umon C an.dra am 01978911381
20171312227114728 Shampa Rani Mazumder
GVIJXEXDNHD3H Biplob Kumar Guha
I . 01685028745
20182692523468458 Tripti Rani

Criteria Rank

GEN

GEN

109

110



